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Gerald Edward Gould

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gerald Edward Gould
Postcode

Date of birth February 1942

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LOCALFRIEND LIMITED

JON JENSSEN LIMITED

BUTCOMBE BREWERY (EBT)
LIMITED

THE LONG ASHTON CIDER
COMPANY LIMITED

BUTCOMBE BREWING COMPANY
LIMITED

BUTCOMBE BREWERY LIMITED

BUTCOMBE BREWERY LIMITED
BUTCOMBE PUBCO LIMITED
BUTCOMBE PUBCO LIMITED

BABY BOTTLES (CHESTERFIELD)
LIMITED
BABY BOTTLES (CHESTERFIELD)
LIMITED
ISAAC STANDRING & CO LIMITED
ISAAC STANDRING & CO LIMITED

ALLEN WELTON & COMPANY
(WHOLESALE) LIMITED
ALLEN WELTON & COMPANY
(WHOLESALE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03025190

04675322

03188232

05040888

04631172

04631145

04631145

01383858

01383858

02846042

02846042

02461453
02461453

01618135

01618135

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901431901

901431901

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/02/2006

02/02/2006
06/04/2004
11/02/2004
03/06/2003
03/06/2003
03/06/2003
03/06/2003
03/06/2003
31/05/1995

31/05/1995

31/05/1995
31/05/1995

31/05/1994

31/05/1994

Res. Date Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
19/10/2005 Company
Secretary
26/02/2013 Company
Secretary
26/02/2013 Company
Secretary
26/02/2013 Company
Secretary
26/02/2013 Director
26/02/2013 Director
26/02/2013 Company
Secretary
18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
18/09/2000 Director

Res. Date

18/09/2000 Director

18/09/2000 Company
Secretary

18/09/2000 Director

18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
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DIRECT ALE SUPPLIES LIMITED
DIRECT ALE SUPPLIES LIMITED

PENN STREET ALES LIMITED
PENN STREET ALES LIMITED

MARKHAM & ROBERTS LIMITED

FOLIO WINES LIMITED

SAFARI SOFT DRINKS LIMITED
THE BEER SELLER (EBT) LIMITED

SAFARI SOFT DRINKS LIMITED
DOWDESWELL LIMITED
NEWCASTLE FEDERATION
BREWERIES LIMITED

AVON SOFT DRINKS LIMITED
WAVERLEYTBS LIMITED
DAWES GROUP LIMITED
SEYMOURS OF SHERBORNE
LIMITED

REVOLUTION DRINKS COMPANY
LIMITED

SEYMOURS OF SHERBORNE
LIMITED

HERBERT DAWE LIMITED

WAVERLEYTBS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02814581
02814581

02781082
02781082

00219412

02095774

02325059
01449820

02325059

02711746

01873267

01226255

00367326

00581187

02493508

01226075

02493508

02298645

00367326

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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29/03/1994
29/03/1994

18/10/1993
18/10/1993

01/03/1993

01/03/1993

01/03/1993
01/03/1993

01/03/1993

31/12/1992

18/11/1992

23/06/1992

18/11/1991

18/11/1991

18/11/1991

18/11/1991

18/11/1991

18/11/1991

18/11/1991

901431901

18/09/2000 Director
18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
18/09/2000 Director
18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
Director
21/08/1995 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
04/08/2000 Company
Secretary
03/05/2000 Company
Secretary
Director

18/09/2000 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

18/10/2000 Director



